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Wheelchair Basketball Club League 2025 · Round 7 Cowra

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

PCYC Cowra

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

OC Rollers BLACK have a BYE.

Sat 12 Apr 2025 10:00 OC Rollers ORANGE Cowra

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 13 Apr 2025

PCYC Cowra

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

OC Rollers ORANGE have a BYE.

Sat 19 Apr 2025 10:35 Cowra OC Rollers BLACK

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 20 Apr 2025

PCYC Cowra

Day Time Team 1 Team 2
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Cowra have a BYE.

Sat 26 Apr 2025 11:10 OC Rollers BLACK OC Rollers ORANGE

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

PCYC Cowra

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

OC Rollers BLACK have a BYE.

Sat 03 May 2025 12:15 OC Rollers ORANGE Cowra

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

PCYC Cowra

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

OC Rollers ORANGE have a BYE.

Sat 10 May 2025 12:50 Cowra OC Rollers BLACK

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

PCYC Cowra

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Cowra have a BYE.

Sat 17 May 2025 13:25 OC Rollers BLACK OC Rollers ORANGE
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